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1 700215 151 83.790 18/03/2001 TANNU SHARMA National College of Nursing, Dhani 
Garan Road, Barwala, Hisar

Medical Surgical 
Nursing

MGT Documents Not 
Verified / Not 
Reported

National College of Nursing, Dhani 
Garan Road, Barwala, Hisar

Medical Surgical 
Nursing

MGT Allotted

2 700467 142 73.857 23/08/2000 NANCY Ved Nursing College (Barauli) 
Panipat

Medical Surgical 
Nursing

OPEN_CAT Tuition Fee Not 
Paid

College of Nursing, PGIMS, Rohtak Child Health Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

3 700532 135 80.175 24/06/1999 NARESH YOGI Not Participated Maharishi Dayanand Institute of 
Nursing, VPO Chaudharywas, Hisar

Child Health Nursing MGT Allotted

4 700657 131 74.643 04/02/2002 ANUSHKA National College of Nursing, Dhani 
Garan Road, Barwala, Hisar

Medical Surgical 
Nursing

OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined College of Nursing, PGIMS, Rohtak Medical Surgical 
Nursing

OPEN_CAT Upgraded

5 700022 128 72.929 09/01/2002 DEEPTI Not Allotted College of Nursing, PGIMS, Rohtak Child Health Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted
6 700181 128 66.714 05/11/2001 SUMIT Not Allotted College of Nursing, PGIMS, Rohtak Community Health 

Nursing 
OPEN_CAT Allotted

7 700286 127 71.500 25/11/1998 SWEETY Not Allotted College of Nursing, PGIMS, Rohtak Obst. & Gynaelogical 
Nursing

OPEN_CAT Allotted

8 700619 120 75.389 22/05/1999 SAKSHI Maharaja Agrasen College of 
Nursing Agroha

Mental Health 
Nursing

OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined Maharaja Agrasen College of 
Nursing Agroha

Mental Health Nursing OPEN_CAT No Change

9 700453 116 73.214 27/03/2000 DEEPIKA Not Allotted College of Nursing, PGIMS, Rohtak Medical Surgical BCB Allotted
Nursing

10 700559 114 76.036 04/12/1998 VISHALI BHARDWAJ Not Allotted Shaheed Udham Singh College of 
Nursing, Ratia, Fatehabad

Child Health Nursing MGT Allotted

11 700672 113 69.179 19/12/2002 JYOTI Maharaja Agrasen College of 
Nursing Agroha

Obst. & 
Gynaelogical 
Nursing

OPEN_CAT Documents Not 
Verified / Not 
Reported

Maharaja Agrasen College of 
Nursing Agroha

Obst. & Gynaelogical 
Nursing

OPEN_CAT Allotted

12 700561 110 79.179 30/08/2001 JATIN KUMAR Not Allotted National College of Nursing, Dhani 
Garan Road, Barwala, Hisar

Medical Surgical 
Nursing

OPEN_CAT Allotted

13 700678 109 66.393 07/08/1992 MONIKA THAKUR Not Allotted National College of Nursing, Dhani 
Garan Road, Barwala, Hisar

Mental Health Nursing MGT Allotted

14 700554 108 63.643 16/05/1997 ANTIM Not Allotted College of Nursing, PGIMS, Rohtak Community Health 
Nursing 

OPEN_CAT Allotted

15 700426 107 64.833 01/08/2000 ANJALI RATHI Not Allotted National College of Nursing, Dhani 
Garan Road, Barwala, Hisar

Obst. & Gynaelogical 
Nursing

OPEN_CAT Allotted

16 700406 106 77.214 15/05/2000 NEHA Maharishi Dayanand Institute of 
Nursing, VPO Chaudharywas, Hisar

Community Health 
Nursing 

MGT Tuition Fee Not 
Paid

Maharaja Agrasen College of 
Nursing Agroha

Child Health Nursing MGT Allotted

17 700174 106 71.607 14/11/1998 RIYA BLAYEE Not Allotted Maharaja Agrasen College of 
Nursing Agroha

Mental Health Nursing MGT Allotted

18 700307 105 73.429 04/07/2001 NIDHI Not Allotted Ved Nursing College (Barauli) 
Panipat

Mental Health Nursing MGT Allotted

19 700303 105 71.500 25/08/1997 KAJAL MAHINDRA National College of Nursing, Dhani 
Garan Road, Barwala, Hisar

Obst. & 
Gynaelogical 
Nursing

SC Documents Not 
Verified / Not 
Reported

National College of Nursing, Dhani 
Garan Road, Barwala, Hisar

Child Health Nursing SC_DEPRIVED Allotted

20 700151 105 69.632 31/03/1989 JYOTI Not Allotted National College of Nursing, Dhani 
Garan Road, Barwala, Hisar

Community Health 
Nursing 

MGT Allotted

21 700042 104 70.714 04/11/1999 ANKITA SHARMA Not Allotted Shaheed Baba Deep Singh College of 
Nursing, Ratia, Fatehabad

Child Health Nursing MGT Allotted

22 700415 104 70.596 02/08/2002 SUNIL Not Allotted College of Nursing, PGIMS, Rohtak Mental Health Nursing SC Allotted
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23 700353 104 67.333 20/12/1995 MANISHA Not Allotted B.D.M. Nursing College, 
Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

Obst. & Gynaelogical 
Nursing

MGT Allotted

24 700669 103 66.807 10/08/1996 YASHPAL KHAIRWA Maharishi Dayanand Institute of 
Nursing, VPO Chaudharywas, Hisar

Obst. & 
Gynaelogical 
Nursing

MGT Tuition Fee Not 
Paid

Maharishi Dayanand Institute of 
Nursing, VPO Chaudharywas, Hisar

Obst. & Gynaelogical 
Nursing

MGT Allotted

25 700067 102 65.968 02/12/1991 JYOTI KUMARI Not Allotted Shaheed Baba Deep Singh College of 
Nursing, Ratia, Fatehabad

Medical Surgical 
Nursing

MGT Allotted

26 700444 101 72.389 10/01/1999 ANJU Maharishi Dayanand Institute of 
Nursing, VPO Chaudharywas, Hisar

Mental Health 
Nursing

MGT Tuition Fee Not 
Paid

Maharishi Dayanand Institute of 
Nursing, VPO Chaudharywas, Hisar

Mental Health Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

27 700195 101 68.679 15/01/2001 RAVINA Not Allotted B.D.M. Nursing College, 
Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

Mental Health Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

28 700162 100 66.389 12/03/1997 NIKITA Not Allotted Maharishi Dayanand Institute of 
Nursing, VPO Chaudharywas, Hisar

Mental Health Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

29 700359 99 70.714 11/04/1998 POONAM Not Allotted National College of Nursing, Dhani 
Garan Road, Barwala, Hisar

Obst. & Gynaelogical 
Nursing

OPEN_CAT Allotted

30 700280 99 61.929 07/05/1989 HARENDRA THAKUR Not Allotted Shaheed Udham Singh College of 
Nursing, Ratia, Fatehabad

Community Health 
Nursing 

MGT Allotted

31 700109 98 70.389 28/12/1992 MONIKA National College of Nursing, Dhani 
Garan Road, Barwala, Hisar

Mental Health 
Nursing

BCA Documents Not 
Verified / Not 
Reported

National College of Nursing, Dhani 
Garan Road, Barwala, Hisar

Mental Health Nursing BCA Allotted

32 700479 98 69.500 14/12/1999 MONIKA Not Allotted Satya College of Nursing, VPO 
Sisarkhas, Teh. Meham, Rohtak

Obst. & Gynaelogical 
Nursing

OPEN_CAT Allotted

33 700427 98 65.200 09/04/2000 RITU Not Allotted SVM College of Nursing, VPO 
Baland, Rohtak

Mental Health Nursing MGT Allotted

34 700593 97 71.189 12/02/1980 RAMVEER SINGH Not Allotted B.D.M. Nursing College, Mental Health Nursing MGT Allotted34 700593 97 71.189 12/02/1980 RAMVEER SINGH 
GURJAR

Not Allotted B.D.M. Nursing College, 
Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

Mental Health Nursing MGT Allotted

35 700166 97 68.000 21/10/2000 MANISHA TANWAR Not Allotted National College of Nursing, Dhani 
Garan Road, Barwala, Hisar

Medical Surgical 
Nursing

OPEN_CAT Allotted

36 700144 97 67.179 18/08/2001 AMISHA Not Allotted Ved Nursing College (Barauli) 
Panipat

Obst. & Gynaelogical 
Nursing

OPEN_CAT Allotted

37 700265 97 65.368 15/10/1983 JASWINDER KAUR Maharishi Dayanand Institute of 
Nursing, VPO Chaudharywas, Hisar

Community Health 
Nursing 

MGT Tuition Fee Not 
Paid

Maharishi Dayanand Institute of 
Nursing, VPO Chaudharywas, Hisar

Mental Health Nursing MGT Allotted

38 700094 96 70.821 07/08/1999 AMIT KUMAR Not Allotted Maharishi Dayanand Institute of 
Nursing, VPO Chaudharywas, Hisar

Medical Surgical 
Nursing

OPEN_CAT Allotted

39 700339 96 65.778 08/06/1992 MADHU BALA Not Allotted Maharishi Dayanand Institute of 
Nursing, VPO Chaudharywas, Hisar

Medical Surgical 
Nursing

OPEN_CAT Allotted

40 700211 95 63.036 07/07/2002 RACHITA Not Allotted SVM College of Nursing, VPO 
Baland, Rohtak

Child Health Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

41 700718 94 67.778 05/07/1993 GAZAL Not Allotted SVM College of Nursing, VPO 
Baland, Rohtak

Medical Surgical 
Nursing

MGT Allotted

42 700287 94 65.500 12/10/2001 DIMPLE Not Allotted Ved Nursing College (Barauli) 
Panipat

Medical Surgical 
Nursing

OPEN_CAT Allotted

43 700008 93 76.857 27/08/2000 SARITA Not Allotted National College of Nursing, Dhani 
Garan Road, Barwala, Hisar

Medical Surgical 
Nursing

OPEN_CAT Allotted

44 700169 93 69.571 18/01/2000 ARTI SHARMA Not Allotted Shaheed Baba Deep Singh College of 
Nursing, Ratia, Fatehabad

Mental Health Nursing MGT Allotted

45 700052 92 72.111 01/04/1998 SARITA PHOGAT Not Allotted B.D.M. Nursing College, 
Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

Community Health 
Nursing 

OPEN_CAT Allotted

46 700258 92 71.857 18/12/1999 ANJALI DEVI Shaheed Udham Singh College of 
Nursing, Ratia, Fatehabad

Child Health 
Nursing 

MGT Tuition Fee Not 
Paid

Shaheed Udham Singh College of 
Nursing, Ratia, Fatehabad

Obst. & Gynaelogical 
Nursing

MGT Allotted

47 700683 92 70.722 03/11/1996 NEHA DEVI Not Allotted Maharishi Dayanand Institute of 
Nursing, VPO Chaudharywas, Hisar

Obst. & Gynaelogical 
Nursing

OPEN_CAT Allotted

48 700733 92 67.500 02/09/2001 RITIKA Ved Nursing College (Barauli) 
Panipat

Community Health 
Nursing 

MGT Tuition Fee Not 
Paid

SVM College of Nursing, VPO 
Baland, Rohtak

Child Health Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted
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49 700186 92 66.607 13/02/1994 ROJLIN RAJIKA 
SULTANA

Not Allotted Shaheed Baba Deep Singh College of 
Nursing, Ratia, Fatehabad

Community Health 
Nursing 

MGT Allotted

50 700498 91 72.111 24/09/1998 POOJA YADAV Not Allotted National College of Nursing, Dhani 
Garan Road, Barwala, Hisar

Child Health Nursing BCB Allotted

51 700471 91 70.435 01/08/2001 RAKHI Not Allotted SVM College of Nursing, VPO 
Baland, Rohtak

Obst. & Gynaelogical 
Nursing

SC_DEPRIVED Allotted

52 700511 90 72.679 26/02/1999 DIMPY Not Allotted SVM College of Nursing, VPO 
Baland, Rohtak

Obst. & Gynaelogical 
Nursing

BCB Allotted

53 700230 90 70.444 12/02/1990 SEEMA DEVI Not Allotted Maharishi Dayanand Institute of 
Nursing, VPO Chaudharywas, Hisar

Mental Health Nursing MGT Allotted

54 700635 90 70.444 06/05/1993 POONAM Not Allotted B.D.M. Nursing College, 
Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

Medical Surgical 
Nursing

OPEN_CAT Allotted

55 700386 90 63.679 05/08/1996 POONAM Not Allotted Maharishi Dayanand Institute of 
Nursing, VPO Chaudharywas, Hisar

Medical Surgical 
Nursing

OPEN_CAT Allotted

56 700352 89 67.429 23/07/2000 CHETNA Khushi School & College of Nursing, 
Village Kagsar, Narnaund, Hisar

Medical Surgical 
Nursing

OPEN_CAT Tuition Fee Not 
Paid

Ved Nursing College (Barauli) 
Panipat

Medical Surgical 
Nursing

OPEN_CAT Allotted

57 700271 88 70.000 03/10/1999 SHALLU Not Allotted Shaheed Baba Deep Singh College of 
Nursing, Ratia, Fatehabad

Obst. & Gynaelogical 
Nursing

OPEN_CAT Allotted

58 700457 87 71.179 16/05/2000 NEHA Not Allotted Ved Nursing College (Barauli) 
Panipat

Child Health Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

59 700686 87 70.286 02/02/2002 MANSI Not Allotted Shaheed Baba Deep Singh College of 
Nursing, Ratia, Fatehabad

Community Health 
Nursing 

MGT Allotted

60 700047 87 61.821 12/06/1999 SUNITA Not Participated Maharaja Agrasen College of 
Nursing Agroha

Medical Surgical 
Nursing

OPEN_CAT Allotted

61 700115 86 70.947 21/01/2000 DIVYA KUMARI Not Allotted Shaheed Udham Singh College of Obst. & Gynaelogical MGT Allotted61 700115 86 70.947 21/01/2000 DIVYA KUMARI Not Allotted Shaheed Udham Singh College of 
Nursing, Ratia, Fatehabad

Obst. & Gynaelogical 
Nursing

MGT Allotted

62 700617 85 75.641 03/04/1981 SAJJANA DEVI B.D.M. Nursing College, 
Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

Medical Surgical 
Nursing

BCA Documents Not 
Verified / Not 
Reported

B.D.M. Nursing College, 
Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

Community Health 
Nursing 

MGT Allotted

63 700442 85 74.333 26/06/1998 SAVEENA Not Allotted Maharishi Dayanand Institute of 
Nursing, VPO Chaudharywas, Hisar

Obst. & Gynaelogical 
Nursing

OPEN_CAT Allotted

64 700443 85 71.056 19/10/1994 SUNITA DEVI Maharishi Dayanand Institute of 
Nursing, VPO Chaudharywas, Hisar

Mental Health 
Nursing

SC Tuition Fee Not 
Paid

Maharishi Dayanand Institute of 
Nursing, VPO Chaudharywas, Hisar

Community Health 
Nursing 

OPEN_CAT Allotted

65 700365 85 67.643 02/05/1996 NANCY Not Allotted Ved Nursing College (Barauli) 
Panipat

Child Health Nursing MGT Allotted

66 700086 83 68.778 10/04/1992 PROMILA Not Allotted Maharishi Dayanand Institute of 
Nursing, VPO Chaudharywas, Hisar

Child Health Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

67 700661 83 63.870 06/11/1998 PREETI Not Allotted College of Nursing, PGIMS, Rohtak Medical Surgical 
Nursing

SC Allotted

68 700037 82 68.429 14/04/1996 SUJATA BHATI Satya College of Nursing, VPO 
Sisarkhas, Teh. Meham, Rohtak

Child Health 
Nursing 

MGT Documents Not 
Verified / Not 
Reported

Satya College of Nursing, VPO 
Sisarkhas, Teh. Meham, Rohtak

Child Health Nursing MGT Allotted

69 700190 82 67.278 02/10/1997 SEEMA Not Allotted Maharishi Dayanand Institute of 
Nursing, VPO Chaudharywas, Hisar

Child Health Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

70 700088 81 64.214 22/12/1999 NEHA SAMBHARWAL Not Allotted College of Nursing, PGIMS, Rohtak Mental Health Nursing SC Allotted

71 700688 80 70.056 18/02/1995 DIVYA RANI Not Allotted National College of Nursing, Dhani 
Garan Road, Barwala, Hisar

Community Health 
Nursing 

OPEN_CAT Allotted

72 700448 80 68.000 19/09/1991 KAJAL Not Allotted Maharishi Dayanand Institute of 
Nursing, VPO Chaudharywas, Hisar

Community Health 
Nursing 

OPEN_CAT Allotted

73 700691 80 66.214 23/11/1994 SOMDUTT Not Allotted Maharaja Agrasen College of 
Nursing Agroha

Obst. & Gynaelogical 
Nursing

OPEN_CAT Allotted

74 700354 79 67.750 01/01/2000 KHUSHBU Not Allotted B.D.M. Nursing College, 
Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

Mental Health Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted
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75 700638 79 65.893 21/05/1999 BHAWNA Not Allotted National College of Nursing, Dhani 
Garan Road, Barwala, Hisar

Mental Health Nursing SC Allotted

76 700010 79 63.222 01/03/2000 UPASANA YADAV Not Participated B.D.M. Nursing College, 
Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

Mental Health Nursing MGT Allotted

77 700302 78 63.556 23/04/1987 GURPREET KAUR VIRAK Not Allotted Ved Nursing College (Barauli) 
Panipat

Community Health 
Nursing 

MGT Allotted

78 700206 77 76.643 24/05/2001 SRISHTI Not Allotted National College of Nursing, Dhani 
Garan Road, Barwala, Hisar

Community Health 
Nursing 

OPEN_CAT Allotted

79 700269 77 63.571 31/01/2000 REENA Not Allotted B.D.M. Nursing College, 
Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

Community Health 
Nursing 

OPEN_CAT Allotted

80 700541 76 68.333 01/10/1999 KOMAL DAHIYA Not Allotted SVM College of Nursing, VPO 
Baland, Rohtak

Medical Surgical 
Nursing

OPEN_CAT Allotted

81 700412 73 65.167 21/03/1987 GURMEET KAUR Not Allotted Shaheed Baba Deep Singh College of 
Nursing, Ratia, Fatehabad

Community Health 
Nursing 

MGT Allotted

82 700515 71 63.750 16/12/1997 NISHA DEVI Not Allotted Shaheed Udham Singh College of 
Nursing, Ratia, Fatehabad

Community Health 
Nursing 

MGT Allotted

83 700388 70 69.222 21/04/1992 HARJEET KAUR Not Allotted Shaheed Udham Singh College of 
Nursing, Ratia, Fatehabad

Community Health 
Nursing 

MGT Allotted

84 700214 68 67.571 17/08/1998 PRAGATI ROSE Not Allotted B.D.M. Nursing College, 
Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

Child Health Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

85 700140 66 64.000 10/12/1994 GEETA Not Allotted Maharaja Agrasen College of 
Nursing Agroha

Child Health Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

86 700301 65 66.722 10/04/1990 SUNITA DEVI Not Allotted Satya College of Nursing, VPO 
Sisarkhas, Teh. Meham, Rohtak

Mental Health Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

87 700078 62 70.278 02/02/2000 DEEPAK Not Allotted B.D.M. Nursing College, 
Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

Medical Surgical 
Nursing

OPEN_CAT Allotted
Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar Nursing

88 700227 61 70.250 04/04/2000 CHANDERPAL Not Allotted B.D.M. Nursing College, 
Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

Child Health Nursing BCB Allotted

89 700222 61 62.389 23/11/1994 SNEHLATA Not Allotted Maharishi Dayanand Institute of 
Nursing, VPO Chaudharywas, Hisar

Community Health 
Nursing 

MGT Allotted

90 700238 60 72.750 20/09/1999 KOMAL Not Allotted Maharishi Dayanand Institute of 
Nursing, VPO Chaudharywas, Hisar

Mental Health Nursing SC Allotted
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